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Month Event Date Day Fixture Venue Ages

XC 7th January 2012 Sat Cheshire Cross Country Champs Winsford U11 - Seniors

XC 14th January 2012 Sat Cheshire Schools Cross Country Champs Ellesmere Port Years 7 - 12

I 14th/15th January 2012 Sat/Sun Northern Athletics Indoor Champs Sheffield U15 - Senior

SH 22nd January 2012 Sun Fun In Athletics Final Sportcity U11

XC 4th February 2012 Sat Schools Inter Counties Coventry Years 8-13

SH 12th February 2012 Sun NW Sportshall League  Final Robin Park U11 - U15

I 14th February 2012 Tues Tom Pink Relays NiA, Birmingham Upto Year 8

SH 25th February 21012 Sat Sportshall Regional Final U13-U15 Robin Park Selected U13 - U15

XC 10th March 2012 Sat CAU Cross Country Birmingham U13-Seniors

XC 17th March 2012 Sat ESSA Schools Cross Country Champs Ilton, Somerset Selected Years 8 - 13

SH 15th April 2012 Sun UK Sportshall Final NiA, Birmingham Selected U13 - U15

T&F 21st April 2012 Sat Cheshire T&F League Rd 1 Deeside U11 - Seniors

T&F 5th May 2012 Sat Northern Senior League Div. 4W. Rd 1 (Team Cheshire East Athletics) Salford U20 - Seniors

T&F 6th May 2012 Sun YAL Round 1 (Northern Premier) Blackburn U13 - U17

T&F 12th/13th May 2012 Sat/Sun Cheshire Track & Field Champs (combined with Gtr Man Champs) Warrington or Macclesfield TBA U13 - Seniors

T&F 20th May 2012 Sun YAL Round 2 (Northern Premier) Bebbington, Wirral U13 - U17

T&F 26th May 2012 Sat Northern Senior League  Div. 4W. Rd 2 (Team Cheshire East Athletics) Stockport U20 - Seniors

T&F 9th June 2012 Sat Cheshire T&F League Rd 2 Trafford U11 - Seniors

T&F 16th June 2012 Sat Cheshire Schools Track & Field Championships Macclesfield Years 8-13

T&F 17th June 2012 Sun YAL Round 3 (Northern Premier) Eastlands (Sportcity) U13 - U17

T&F 23rd  June 2012 Sat Inter Counties Championships Masons Trophy Birmingham Selected Years 8-11

T&F 25th June 2012 Mon Cheshire Minors Champs Warrington Year 7

T&F 30th June /1st July 2012 Sat/Sun North West Schools Multi-Events Crewe Years 8-13

T&F 1st July 2012 Sun Northern Senior League  Div. 4W. Rd 3 (Team Cheshire East Athletics) Macclesfield U20 - Seniors

T&F 2nd July 2012 Mon Inter Counties Minors (TBC) Ellesmere Port Year 7

T&F 6th/7th July 2012 Fri/Sat ESSA Track & Field Champs Gateshead Selected Years 8-13

T&F 8th July 2012 Sun Cheshire T&F League Rd 3 Macclesfield U11 - Seniors

T&F 14th July 2012 Sat Northern T&F Champs Sportcity U15, U17, U20

T&F 15th July 2012 Sun Northern T&F Champs Sportcity U15, U17, U21

T&F 14th or 21st July 2012 TBA Sat Cheshire Relays Crewe U11 - Seniors

T&F 5th August 2012 Sun Northern Senior League Div. 4W. Rd 4 (Team Cheshire East Athletics) TBA U20 - Seniors

T&F 25th / 26th August 2012 Sat/Sun CAU Track & Field Champs Bedford  Seniors

T&F 2nd Septemebr 2012 Sun Cheshire T&F League Rd 4 Crewe U11 - Seniors

T&F TBA Sat Multi-Event Champs Seniors TBA Seniors

T&F 9th September 2012 Sun Muilti-Event Champs Juniors Macclesfield U11-U17

RR 15th September 2012 Sat Nothern Inter Counties Road Relays TBA U11 - Seniors

All athletes (if selected) are expected to compete for the Crewe & Nantwich Athletic Club in the Team Leagues
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